BASE

Boston Red Sox®
Felix Hernandez
Jared Hughes
Kole Calhoun
Alex Wood

Nick Pivetta
Michael Kopech
Caleb Frare

Josh Harrison
Brandon Lowe
Michael Perez

10 Jackie Bradley Jr.
11 Daniel Mengden
12 Jordan Zimmermann
13 Chris Stratton
14 Adam Eaton

15 Roberto Osuna
16 Jake Junis

17 Sean Newcomb
18 Lucas Giolito

19 Russell Martin
20 Alex Cobb

21 Nick Martini

21 Ramon Laureano
22 Jose Peraza

23 CC Sabathia

24 Zach Eflin

25 Eddie Rosario

26 Juan Lagares

27 Leonys Martin
28 Tommy Hunter
29 Andrelton Simmons
30 Gregory Polanco
31 Jhoulys Chacin
32 Brad Peacock

33 Jeimer Candelario
34 Cody Bellinger
35 Ketel Marte

36 Blake Trahan

36 Jesus Reyes

37 Danny Duffy

38 Randal Grichuk
39 Brock Holt

40 Jose Martinez

41 Yusmeiro Petit
42 Evan Longoria
43 Luke Voit

44 Joey Lucchesi
45 Jonathan Villar
46 Kyle Hendricks
47 Zack Godley

O OVWONNOOTU P WNRE

World Series Champion

Seattle Mariners™
Cincinnati Reds®
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago White Sox®
Chicago White Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Oakland Athletics™
Detroit Tigers®

San Francisco Giants®
Washington Nationals®
Houston Astros®
Kansas City Royals®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Baltimore Orioles®
Oakland Athletics™
Oakland Athletics™
Cincinnati Reds®

New York Yankees®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Minnesota Twins®
New York Mets®
Cleveland Indians®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Angels®

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Houston Astros®
Detroit Tigers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Kansas City Royals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
San Francisco Giants®
New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago Cubs®
Arizona Diamondbacks®

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
62
62
62
63
63
63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
66
66
66
67
67
67
68
68
68
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
71
71
71

Jesse Biddle
Howie Kendrick
Yoenis Cespedes
Robbie Ray
Chris Archer
Orlando Arcia
Ross Stripling
Lou Trivino
Ranger Suarez
Enyel de los Santos
David Peralta
Gorkys Hernandez
Mike Clevinger
Josh Reddick
Christian Yelich
Freddie Freeman
Scooter Gennett
Jose Altuve
Mookie Betts
J.D. Martinez
Javier Baez
Jesus Aguilar
Trevor Story
Christian Yelich
Nolan Arenado
Edwin Encarnacion
J.D. Martinez
Khris Davis
Christian Yelich
Matt Carpenter
Trevor Story
Nolan Arenado
Joey Gallo

J.D. Martinez
Khris Davis

Max Scherzer
Aaron Nola
Jacob deGrom
Justin Verlander
Trevor Bauer
Blake Snell

Kyle Freeland
Aaron Nola
Miles Mikolas
Jon Lester

Max Scherzer
Corey Kluber
Luis Severino
Blake Snell
Jacob deGrom
Patrick Corbin
Max Scherzer

Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
New York Mets®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Indians®
Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®
Houston Astros®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Indians®
Boston Red Sox®
Oakland Athletics™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Texas Rangers®
Boston Red Sox®
Oakland Athletics™
Washington Nationals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®
Houston Astros®
Cleveland Indians®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Colorado Rockies™
Philadelphia Phillies®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®
Washington Nationals®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
Tampa Bay Rays™

New York Mets®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Washington Nationals®

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders



72 Chris Sale
72 Justin Verlander
72 Gerrit Cole
73 Tyler Mahle
74 David Fletcher
74 Taylor Ward
75 Jake Lamb
76 Dexter Fowler
77 Tony Watson
78 Mookie Betts
79 Clayton Richard
80 Ian Happ
81 Archie Bradley
82 Austin Romine
83 Noah Syndergaard
84 Wilmer Difo
85 Chris Iannetta
86 Martin Prado
87 Ken Giles
88 Nate Orf
88 Corbin Burnes
89 Adalberto Mondesi
90 J.P. Crawford
91 Yolmer Sanchez
92 Jack Flaherty
93 Brian Anderson
94 Francisco Cervelli
95 Joe Jimenez
96 Dakota Hudson
96 Daniel Poncedeleon
97 Rich Hill
98 Nicholas Castellanos
99 Jay Bruce
100 Masahiro Tanaka
101 Tim Beckham
102 Mark Canha
103 Miguel Rojas
104 Christian Vazquez
105 Ender Inciarte
106 Stephen Strasburg
107 Joe Panik
108 Alex Gordon
109 Rowdy Tellez
109 Reese McGuire
110 Kyle Crick
111 Ryan Braun
112 Shane Bieber
113 Lance McCullers Jr.
114 Didi Gregorius
115 Billy Hamilton
116 Derek Dietrich
117 Kyle Schwarber

Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®
Angels®

Angels®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
St. Louis Cardinals®
San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®

San Diego Padres™
Chicago Cubs®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®
Colorado Rockies™
Miami Marlins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Kansas City Royals®
Seattle Mariners™
Chicago White Sox®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Miami Marlins®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Detroit Tigers®
Seattle Mariners™
New York Yankees®
Baltimore Orioles®
Oakland Athletics™
Miami Marlins®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
San Francisco Giants®
Kansas City Royals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Pittsburgh Pirates™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cleveland Indians®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Kansas City Royals®
Miami Marlins®
Chicago Cubs®

League Leaders
League Leaders
League Leaders

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars



118
119
120
121
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Kyle Barraclough
Michael Wacha
Matt Chapman

Duane Underwood Jr.

James Norwood
Julio Teheran
Sandy Alcantara
Marcus Stroman
Maikel Franco
Max Stassi
Jurickson Profar
Robinson Chirinos
James McCann
Hunter Renfroe
Dennis Santana
Caleb Ferguson
Blake Parker

Sal Romano
Nelson Cruz
Alen Hanson
Carlos Carrasco
Michael Conforto
James Paxton
Jedd Gyorko
Dustin Fowler
Nick Burdi

Alex McRae
Sonny Gray
Chasen Shreve
Joey Gallo

Adam Duvall
Nate Jones
Yangervis Solarte
Ronald Guzman
Vince Velasquez
Mallex Smith
Craig Stammen
Matt Boyd

Seth Lugo
Austin Voth
Jimmy Cordero
Collin McHugh
Matt Shoemaker
Enrique Hernandez
Mike Zunino
Michael Lorenzen
Shane Carle
Joey Wendle
Kolten Wong
Rafael Devers
Aledmys Diaz
Jorge Soler

Washington Nationals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Miami Marlins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Houston Astros®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Chicago White Sox®
San Diego Padres™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

Cincinnati Reds®
Minnesota Twins®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Texas Rangers®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Texas Rangers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™

San Diego Padres™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Tampa Bay Rays™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Kansas City Royals®

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Trevor Williams
Dellin Betances
Victor Arano
Matt Duffy
Albert Almora Jr.
Darren O'Day
Chad Sobotka
Bryse Wilson
Jaime Barria
Justin Turner
Daniel Robertson
Will Smith

Niko Goodrum
Hector Rondon
Manny Margot
Daniel Palka
Ryan Yarbrough
Andrew Cashner
Wilmer Flores
Yan Gomes
Ryon Healy
Scott Kingery
Whit Merrifield
Corey Dickerson
Chance Adams
Jonathan Loaisiga
Luke Weaver
David Price
Jason Heyward
Devon Travis
Tommy Pham

Pittsburgh Pirates™
New York Yankees®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
San Francisco Giants®
Detroit Tigers®
Houston Astros®

San Diego Padres™
Chicago White Sox®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Tampa Bay Rays™

Justin Turner Hits Go-AheLos Angeles Dodgers®
Cody Bellinger Walk-Off <Los Angeles Dodgers®
Clayton Kershaw Dazzles Los Angeles Dodgers®
Puig and Company Secur Los Angeles Dodgers®
Jackie Bradley Bases-CleiBoston Red Sox®
Jackie Bradley Grand SlaiBoston Red Sox®
Andrew Benintendi game Boston Red Sox®
David Price gets win in se Boston Red Sox®

Andrew Heaney
C.J. Cron
Marcus Semien
Johan Camargo
Dawel Lugo
Christin Stewart
Tony Kemp
Roberto Perez
Mark Melancon
Willy Adames
Hyun-Jin Ryu
Mark Trumbo
Todd Frazier

Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
Oakland Athletics™
Atlanta Braves™
Detroit Tigers®
Detroit Tigers®
Houston Astros®
Cleveland Indians®
San Francisco Giants®
Tampa Bay Rays™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
New York Mets®

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights
Playoff Highlights

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars



215 Steven Wright
216 Josh Bell

217 Tim Anderson
218 Nick Williams
219 Jesus Sucre
220 Marcell Ozuna
221 Kendrys Morales
222 Hunter Dozier
223 Ben Zobrist
224 Chase Anderson
225 Scott Schebler
226 Miguel Sano
227 Kyle Tucker
227 Cionel Perez
228 Kaleb Cowart
229 Freddy Peralta
230 Chris Davis

231 Travis Shaw
232 A.]. Minter

233 Blake Treinen
234 Travis Jankowski
235 Ryan Zimmerman
236 Jameson Taillon
237 Eduardo Rodriguez
238 Brandon Drury
239 Avisail Garcia
240 Yu Darvish

241 Meibrys Viloria
241 Ryan O'Hearn
242 Ian Desmond
243 Richard Urena
244 Ty Buttrey

244 Francisco Arcia
244 Williams Jerez
245 Wade Davis
246 Steven Matz
247 Jason Kipnis
248 Gerardo Parra
249 Jeremy Jeffress
250 Brandon Belt
251 Dustin Pedroia
252 Pat Neshek

253 Kyle Freeland
254 Luis Castillo
255 Jon Gray

256 David Dahl

257 Brad Hand

258 Cole Hamels
259 Chad Pinder
260 German Marquez
261 Lewis Brinson
262 Jacob Nix

Boston Red Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates™
Chicago White Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Tampa Bay Rays™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cincinnati Reds®
Minnesota Twins®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

Milwaukee Brewers™
Baltimore Orioles®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Atlanta Braves™
Oakland Athletics™
San Diego Padres™
Washington Nationals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Chicago White Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Kansas City Royals®
Kansas City Royals®
Colorado Rockies™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Angels®

Angels®

Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
New York Mets®
Cleveland Indians®
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Colorado Rockies™
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Indians®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™
Colorado Rockies™
Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars



262
263
264
265
266
267
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Luis Urias
Welington Castillo
Colin Moran
Steve Pearce
Rosell Herrera
Steven Duggar
Ray Black

Brad Boxberger
Shane Greene
Jorge Alfaro

Kyle Seager
Tyler White
Willie Calhoun
Carlos Rodon
Yoshihisa Hirano
Pablo Sandoval
Cam Bedrosian
Josh Donaldson
Rick Porcello
Nick Ahmed
Rougned Odor
Harrison Bader
Adam Conley
Austin Hedges
Isiah Kiner-Falefa
Edmundo Sosa
Adolis Garcia
Mike Fiers

Cesar Hernandez
Mike Leake

Jose Leclerc
Steve Cishek
Steven Souza Jr.
Kevin Pillar
Justin Anderson
Kevin Gausman
Tucker Barnhart
Greg Bird
Dereck Rodriguez
Nicky Delmonico
Zack Wheeler
Ben Gamel
Seranthony Dominguez
Elvis Andrus
Chris Taylor

Eduardo Nunez Pinch-Hit HR

J.D. Martinez Two-Run Single
Max Muncy Walk-Off HR

Steve Pearce Four RBI Night
David Price Earns Win in Clincher

Red Sox Celebrate!
Fernando Rodney

San Diego Padres™ Rookie Stars
Chicago White Sox®
Pittsburgh Pirates™
Boston Red Sox®
Kansas City Royals®
San Francisco Giants®
San Francisco Giants®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Detroit Tigers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™
Houston Astros®

Texas Rangers®
Chicago White Sox®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
San Francisco Giants®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™

Boston Red Sox®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Texas Rangers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Miami Marlins®

San Diego Padres™
Texas Rangers®

St. Louis Cardinals®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Seattle Mariners™
Texas Rangers®
Chicago Cubs®

Arizona Diamondbacks®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®

New York Yankees®
San Francisco Giants®
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®

Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Texas Rangers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Oakland Athletics™

World Series Highlights
World Series Highlights
World Series Highlights
World Series Highlights
World Series Highlights
World Series Highlights



312
313
314
315
316
317
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
343
343
344
345
346
347
348
348
349
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358

Yairo Munoz
Michael Fulmer
Matt Strahm
Yoan Moncada
Dansby Swanson
Jeffrey Springs
Jose Trevino
Carl Edwards Jr.
Dylan Bundy
Raisel Iglesias
Arodys Vizcaino
Ivan Nova
Robinson Cano
Justin Bour
Frankie Montas
Tyler Skaggs
Mike Foltynewicz
Anthony Rendon
Robbie Erlin
John Gant

Matt Olson
Hernan Perez
Manny Pina
Jose Quintana
Josh Hader
Ervin Santana
Reyes Moronta
Jarrod Dyson
Denard Span
Eduardo Nunez
Corey Seager
Alex Colome
Cedric Mullins
Paul Fry

Austin Wynns
Joe Musgrove
Kirby Yates
Pedro Strop
David Bote

Jeff McNeil
Drew Smith
Chris Shaw
Aramis Garcia
Chris Sale
Salvador Perez
Jose Abreu
Jose Altuve
Manny Machado
Jose Ramirez
Aaron Judge
Mike Trout
Mookie Betts

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®

San Diego Padres™
Chicago White Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Chicago Cubs®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cincinnati Reds®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Oakland Athletics™
Angels®

Atlanta Braves™
Washington Nationals®
San Diego Padres™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Minnesota Twins®
San Francisco Giants®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Seattle Mariners™
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago White Sox®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Baltimore Orioles®
Pittsburgh Pirates™
San Diego Padres™
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®

San Francisco Giants®
San Francisco Giants®
Boston Red Sox®
Kansas City Royals®
Chicago White Sox®
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
Angels®

Boston Red Sox®

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars



359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
371
372
372
373
374
375
376
376
376
377
378
379
380
381
381
382
383
384
385
386
386
386
387
388
389
390
391
391
391
392
393
394
395
396

J.D. Martinez
Max Scherzer
Willson Contreras
Freddie Freeman
Javier Baez
Brandon Crawford
Nolan Arenado
Matt Kemp

Bryce Harper
Nick Markakis
Paul Goldschmidt
Mike Moustakas
Heath Fillmyer
Brad Keller
Kevin Newman
Kevin Kramer
Aaron Hicks
Robert Gsellman
Brandon Morrow
Ryan Borucki
Danny Jansen
Sean Reid-Foley
Marco Gonzales
Max Kepler
Jorge Polanco
Jesse Winker
Andrew Velazquez
Nick Ciuffo

Yuli Gurriel

Mitch Garver
Keone Kela

Mitch Moreland
Kohl Stewart
Willians Astudillo
Stephen Gonsalves
Brent Suter
Carlos Santana
Mike Minor

Joc Pederson
Austin Dean
Isaac Galloway
Pablo Lopez
Ryne Stanek
Wade LeBlanc
Joakim Soria
Matt Davidson
Garrett Hampson

396 Sam Howard

396 Yency Almonte
397 Zack Cozart

398 Teoscar Hernandez
399 Kyle Wright

Boston Red Sox®
Washington Nationals®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®

San Francisco Giants®
Colorado Rockies™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Kansas City Royals®
Kansas City Royals®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Chicago Cubs®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Seattle Mariners™
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Houston Astros®
Minnesota Twins®
Pittsburgh Pirates™
Boston Red Sox®
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cleveland Indians®
Texas Rangers®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Miami Marlins®

Miami Marlins®

Miami Marlins®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Seattle Mariners™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago White Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Angels®

Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™

Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars
Topps News All Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars

Rookie Stars



399
399
400
400
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447

Touki Toussaint
Kolby Allard
Dean Deetz
Framber Valdez
Josh James
Francisco Lindor
Salvador Perez
Jake Arrieta
Kris Bryant

Jon Lester
Anthony Rizzo
George Springer
Sean Manaea
Jose Altuve
Christian Yelich
Blake Snell
Trevor Bauer
Gleyber Torres
Paul DeJong
Bryce Harper
Luis Severino
Jordan Hicks
Gary Sanchez
Jacob deGrom
Kenley Jansen
Justin Upton
Albert Pujols
Carlos Correa
Alex Bregman
Franmil Reyes
Justin Verlander
Walker Buehler
Trey Mancini
Gerrit Cole
Shohei Ohtani
Brandon Nimmo
Khris Davis
Justin Smoak
Stephen Piscotty
Miles Mikolas
Ozzie Albies
Lorenzo Cain
Matt Carpenter
Yadier Molina
Javier Baez

Paul Goldschmidt
Zack Greinke
Matt Kemp
Kenta Maeda
Buster Posey
Max Muncy

Edwin Encarnacion

Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Cleveland Indians®
Kansas City Royals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

Angels®

Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®

San Diego Padres™
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

New York Mets®
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Oakland Athletics™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™

Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars
Rookie Stars



448 Corey Kluber
449 Dee Gordon

450 Jean Segura

451 Edwin Diaz

452 Starlin Castro
453 ].T. Realmuto
454 Max Scherzer
455 Trea Turner

456 Jonathan Schoop
457 Eric Hosmer

458 Rhys Hoskins
459 Aaron Nola

460 Felipe Vasquez
461 Shin-Soo Choo
462 Nomar Mazara
463 Kevin Kiermaier
464 Chris Sale

465 Joey Votto

466 Scooter Gennett
467 Eugenio Suarez
468 Nolan Arenado
469 Trevor Story

470 Starling Marte
471 Charlie Blackmon
472 Miguel Cabrera
473 Miguel Andujar
474 Giancarlo Stanton
475 1.D. Martinez
476 Jesus Aguilar
477 Mitch Haniger
478 Brandon Crawford
479 Jose Berrios

480 Lourdes Gurriel Jr.
481 Juan Soto

482 Carlos Martinez
483 Jose Abreu

484 Andrew Benintendi
485 Mike Trout

486 Adam Jones

487 Xander Bogaerts
488 Odubel Herrera
489 Freddie Freeman
490 Clayton Kershaw
491 Jose Ramirez
492 Willson Contreras
493 Aroldis Chapman
494 Wil Myers

495 Sean Doolittle
496 Eric Thames

497 Yonder Alonso
498 Amed Rosario
499 Aaron Judge

Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®

Miami Marlins®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Minnesota Twins®
San Diego Padres™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Colorado Rockies™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Minnesota Twins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Indians®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®



BASE CARD CHROME VARIATIONS

THC-52

THC-78

THC-83

THC-163
THC-401
THC-402
THC-403
THC-404
THC-405
THC-406
THC-407
THC-408
THC-409
THC-410
THC-411
THC-412
THC-413
THC-414
THC-415
THC-416
THC-417
THC-418
THC-419
THC-421
THC-422
THC-423
THC-424
THC-426
THC-427
THC-428
THC-429
THC-430
THC-431
THC-432
THC-433
THC-434
THC-435
THC-436
THC-437
THC-438
THC-439
THC-440
THC-441
THC-442
THC-443
THC-444
THC-445
THC-446
THC-447

500 Ronald Acufia Jr.

Chris Archer
Mookie Betts
Noah Syndergaard
Rafael Devers
Francisco Lindor
Salvador Perez
Jake Arrieta

Kris Bryant

Jon Lester
Anthony Rizzo
George Springer
Sean Manaea
Jose Altuve
Christian Yelich
Blake Snell
Trevor Bauer
Gleyber Torres
Paul DeJong
Bryce Harper
Luis Severino
Jordan Hicks
Gary Sanchez
Jacob deGrom
Justin Upton
Albert Pujols
Carlos Correa
Alex Bregman
Justin Verlander
Walker Buehler
Trey Mancini
Gerrit Cole
Shohei Ohtani
Brandon Nimmo
Khris Davis
Justin Smoak
Stephen Piscotty
Miles Mikolas
Ozzie Albies
Lorenzo Cain
Matt Carpenter
Yadier Molina
Javier Baez

Paul Goldschmidt
Zack Greinke
Matt Kemp
Kenta Maeda
Buster Posey
Max Muncy
Edwin Encarnacion

Atlanta Braves™

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®

New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Cleveland Indians®
Kansas City Royals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Angels®

Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

New York Mets®
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Oakland Athletics™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Indians®



THC-448
THC-449
THC-450
THC-451
THC-452
THC-453
THC-454
THC-455
THC-456
THC-457
THC-458
THC-459
THC-460
THC-461
THC-462
THC-463
THC-464
THC-465
THC-466
THC-467
THC-468
THC-469
THC-470
THC-471
THC-472
THC-473
THC-474
THC-475
THC-476
THC-477
THC-478
THC-479
THC-480
THC-481
THC-483
THC-484
THC-485
THC-486
THC-487
THC-488
THC-490
THC-491
THC-493
THC-494
THC-498
THC-499
THC-500

Corey Kluber
Dee Gordon

Jean Segura
Edwin Diaz
Starlin Castro
J.T. Realmuto
Max Scherzer
Trea Turner
Jonathan Schoop
Eric Hosmer
Rhys Hoskins
Aaron Nola
Felipe Vasquez
Shin-Soo Choo
Nomar Mazara
Kevin Kiermaier
Chris Sale

Joey Votto
Scooter Gennett
Eugenio Suarez
Nolan Arenado
Trevor Story
Starling Marte
Charlie Blackmon
Miguel Cabrera
Miguel Andujar
Giancarlo Stanton
J.D. Martinez
Jesus Aguilar
Mitch Haniger
Brandon Crawford
Jose Berrios
Lourdes Gurriel Jr.
Juan Soto

Jose Abreu
Andrew Benintendi
Mike Trout

Adam Jones
Xander Bogaerts
Odubel Herrera
Clayton Kershaw
Jose Ramirez
Aroldis Chapman
Wil Myers

Amed Rosario
Aaron Judge
Ronald Acufa Jr.

Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®

Miami Marlins®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
San Diego Padres™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Colorado Rockies™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Minnesota Twins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Atlanta Braves™

ROOKIE STARS CHROME VARIATION

THC-7
THC-7
THC-189

Michael Kopech
Caleb Frare
Chance Adams

Chicago White Sox® Rookie
Chicago White Sox® Rookie
New York Yankees® Rookie



THC-189 Jonathan Loaisiga
THC-227 Cionel Perez
THC-227 Kyle Tucker
THC-262 Jacob Nix

THC-262 Luis Urias

MINI BASE CARD VARIATIONS

17 Sean Newcomb

25 Eddie Rosario

29 Andrelton Simmons

34 Cody Bellinger

47 Zack Godley

52 Chris Archer

54 Ross Stripling

55 Lou Trivino

78 Mookie Betts

83 Noah Syndergaard

98 Nicholas Castellanos
100 Masahiro Tanaka
113 Lance McCullers, Jr.
114 Didi Gregorius
117 Kyle Schwarber
120 Matt Chapman
125 Maikel Franco
136 Carlos Carrasco
138 James Paxton
163 Rafael Devers
174 Justin Turner
188 Corey Dickerson
191 David Price
253 Kyle Freeland
278 Josh Donaldson
279 Rick Porcello
298 Dereck Rodriguez
300 Zack Wheeler
335 Josh Hader
341 Corey Seager
347 David Bote
370 Mike Moustakas
401 Francisco Lindor
402 Salvador Perez
403 Jake Arrieta
404 Kris Bryant
405 Jon Lester
406 Anthony Rizzo
407 George Springer
408 Sean Manaea
409 Jose Altuve
410 Christian Yelich
411 Blake Snell
412 Trevor Bauer
413 Gleyber Torres

New York Yankees®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
San Diego Padres™
San Diego Padres™

Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
Angels®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Oakland Athletics™
Boston Red Sox®

New York Mets®
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
Colorado Rockies™
Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®

San Francisco Giants®
New York Mets®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Chicago Cubs®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Cleveland Indians®
Kansas City Royals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie



414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

Paul DeJong
Bryce Harper
Luis Severino
Jordan Hicks
Gary Sanchez
Jacob deGrom
Kenley Jansen
Justin Upton
Albert Pujols
Carlos Correa
Alex Bregman
Franmil Reyes
Justin Verlander
Walker Buehler
Trey Mancini
Gerrit Cole
Shohei Ohtani
Brandon Nimmo
Khris Davis
Justin Smoak
Stephen Piscotty
Miles Mikolas
Ozzie Albies
Lorenzo Cain
Matt Carpenter
Yadier Molina
Javier Baez

Paul Goldschmidt
Zack Greinke
Matt Kemp
Kenta Maeda
Buster Posey
Max Muncy

Edwin Encarnacion

Corey Kluber
Dee Gordon
Jean Segura
Edwin Diaz
Starlin Castro
J.T. Realmuto
Max Scherzer
Trea Turner
Jonathan Schoop
Eric Hosmer
Rhys Hoskins
Aaron Nola
Felipe Vasquez
Shin-Soo Choo
Nomar Mazara
Kevin Kiermaier
Chris Sale

Joey Votto

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

Angels®

Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®

San Diego Padres™
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

New York Mets®
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Oakland Athletics™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™
Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®

Miami Marlins®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Minnesota Twins®
San Diego Padres™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Texas Rangers®
Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®



466 Scooter Gennett
467 Eugenio Suarez
468 Nolan Arenado
469 Trevor Story

470 Starling Marte
471 Charlie Blackmon
472 Miguel Cabrera
473 Miguel Andujar
474 Giancarlo Stanton
475 1.D. Martinez
476 Jesus Aguilar

477 Mitch Haniger
478 Brandon Crawford
479 Jose Berrios

480 Lourdes Gurriel, Jr.
481 Juan Soto

482 Carlos Martinez
483 Jose Abreu

484 Andrew Benintendi
485 Mike Trout

486 Adam Jones

487 Xander Bogaerts
488 Odubel Herrera
489 Freddie Freeman
490 Clayton Kershaw
491 Jose Ramirez
492 Willson Contreras
493 Aroldis Chapman
494 Wil Myers

495 Sean Doolittle
496 Eric Thames

497 Yonder Alonso
498 Amed Rosario
499 Aaron Judge

500 Ronald Acufa Jr.

SILVER METAL BASE VARIATIONS

52 Chris Archer
78 Mookie Betts
83 Noah Syndergaard
98 Nicholas Castellanos

117 Kyle Schwarber

163 Rafael Devers

347 David Bote

401 Francisco Lindor

402 Salvador Perez

403 Jake Arrieta

404 Kris Bryant

405 Jon Lester

406 Anthony Rizzo

407 George Springer

408 Sean Manaea

Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Colorado Rockies™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Seattle Mariners™

San Francisco Giants®
Minnesota Twins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Atlanta Braves™

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Indians®
Chicago Cubs®

New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
Washington Nationals®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Chicago White Sox®
New York Mets®

New York Yankees®
Atlanta Braves™

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Mets®
Detroit Tigers®
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Cleveland Indians®
Kansas City Royals®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®
Oakland Athletics™



409 Jose Altuve

410 Christian Yelich
411 Blake Snell

412 Trevor Bauer
413 Gleyber Torres
414 Paul Delong
415 Bryce Harper
416 Luis Severino
417 Jordan Hicks
418 Gary Sanchez
419 Jacob deGrom
421 Justin Upton
422 Albert Pujols
423 Carlos Correa
424 Alex Bregman
425 Franmil Reyes
426 Justin Verlander
427 Walker Buehler
428 Trey Mancini
429 Gerrit Cole

430 Shohei Ohtani
431 Brandon Nimmo
432 Khris Davis

433 Justin Smoak
434 Stephen Piscotty
435 Miles Mikolas
436 Ozzie Albies
437 Lorenzo Cain
438 Matt Carpenter
439 Yadier Molina
440 Javier Baez

441 Paul Goldschmidt
442 Zack Greinke
443 Matt Kemp

444 Kenta Maeda
445 Buster Posey
446 Max Muncy

447 Edwin Encarnacion
448 Corey Kluber
449 Dee Gordon
450 Jean Segura
451 Edwin Diaz

452 Starlin Castro
453 ].T. Realmuto
454 Max Scherzer
455 Trea Turner
456 Jonathan Schoop
457 Eric Hosmer
458 Rhys Hoskins
459 Aaron Nola

460 Felipe Vazquez
461 Shin-Soo Choo

Houston Astros®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Tampa Bay Rays™
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Yankees®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Yankees®
New York Mets®
Angels®

Angels®

Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®

San Diego Padres™
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

New York Mets®
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Oakland Athletics™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Francisco Giants®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Seattle Mariners™
Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Philadelphia Phillies®
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®

Miami Marlins®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Minnesota Twins®
San Diego Padres™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Texas Rangers®



462 Nomar Mazara
463 Kevin Kiermaier
464 Chris Sale

465 Joey Votto

466 Scooter Gennett
467 Eugenio Suarez
468 Nolan Arenado
469 Trevor Story

470 Starling Marte
471 Charlie Blackmon
472 Miguel Cabrera
473 Miguel Andujar
474 Giancarlo Stanton
475 1.D. Martinez
476 Jesus Aguilar

477 Mitch Haniger
478 Brandon Crawford
479 Jose Berrios

480 Lourdes Gurriel Jr.
481 Juan Soto

483 Jose Abreu

484 Andrew Benintendi
485 Mike Trout

486 Adam Jones

487 Xander Bogaerts
488 Odubel Herrera
490 Clayton Kershaw
491 Jose Ramirez
493 Aroldis Chapman
494 Wil Myers

498 Amed Rosario
499 Aaron Judge

500 Ronald Acufa Jr.

INSERT

NEW AGE PERFORMERS
NAP-1 Blake Snell
NAP-2 Mookie Betts
NAP-3 J.D. Martinez
NAP-4 Miguel Andujar
NAP-5 Aaron Judge
NAP-6 Gleyber Torres
NAP-7 Francisco Lindor
NAP-8 Jose Ramirez
NAP-9 Mitch Haniger
NAP-10 Khris Davis
NAP-11 Alex Bregman
NAP-12 Justin Verlander
NAP-13 Mike Trout
NAP-14 Shohei Ohtani

Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Colorado Rockies™
Detroit Tigers®

New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Seattle Mariners™
San Francisco Giants®
Minnesota Twins®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Washington Nationals®
Chicago White Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
San Diego Padres™
New York Mets®
New York Yankees®
Atlanta Braves™

Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Cleveland Indians®
Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Oakland Athletics™
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

Angels®



NAP-15 Juan Soto
NAP-16 Max Scherzer
NAP-17 Ronald Acufa Jr.
NAP-18 Ozzie Albies
NAP-19 Jacob deGrom
NAP-20 Aaron Nola
NAP-21 Javier Baez
NAP-22 Nolan Arenado
NAP-23 Trevor Story
NAP-24 Christian Yelich
NAP-25 Walker Buehler
THEN AND NOW

TN-1 Bob Gibson
TN-1 Max Scherzer
TN-2 Blake Snell

TN-2 Jim Perry

TN-3 Jacob deGrom
TN-3 Tom Seaver
TN-4 Blake Snell
TN-4 Jim Palmer
TN-5 Khris Davis
TN-5 Harmon Killebrew
TN-6 Nolan Arenado
TN-6 Johnny Bench
TN-7 Harmon Killebrew
TN-7 J.D. Martinez
TN-8 Javier Baez
TN-8 Johnny Bench
TN-9 Mookie Betts
TN-9 Carl Yastrzemski
TN-10 Christian Yelich
TN-10 Joe Torre

TN-11 Whit Merrifield
TN-11 Lou Brock
TN-12 Justin Verlander
TN-12 Jim Palmer
TN-13 Bob Gibson
TN-13 Max Scherzer
TN-14 Max Scherzer
TN-14 Tom Seaver
TN-15 Justin Verlander
TN-15 Jim Palmer
BASEBALL FLASHBACKS
BF-AK Al Kaline

BF-BG Bob Gibson
BF-BR Brooks Robinson
BF-CY Carl Yastrzemski
BF-HA Hank Aaron
BF-IB Johnny Bench
BF-IJM Juan Marichal

Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™

New York Mets®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Colorado Rockies™
Colorado Rockies™
Milwaukee Brewers™
Los Angeles Dodgers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Minnesota Twins®

New York Mets®

New York Mets®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Baltimore Orioles®
Oakland Athletics™
Minnesota Twins®
Colorado Rockies™
Cincinnati Reds®
Minnesota Twins®
Boston Red Sox®
Chicago Cubs®
Cincinnati Reds®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Kansas City Royals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Washington Nationals®
New York Mets®
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®

Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Cincinnati Reds®

San Francisco Giants®



BF-JT Joe Torre St. Louis Cardinals®

BF-NR Nolan Ryan New York Mets®
BF-RC Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®
BF-RJ Reggie Jackson Oakland Athletics™
BF-SC Steve Carlton St. Louis Cardinals®
BF-TM Thurman Munson New York Yankees®
BF-TS Tom Seaver New York Mets®
BF-WM Willie McCovey San Francisco Giants®
NEWS FLASHBACKS

NF-1 Music world loses Jimi Hendrix

NF-2 Janis Joplin passes away

NF-3 First Earth Day Celebration

NF-4 Apollo 13 Mission

NF-5 American Top 40 premieres

NF-6 PBS begins broadcasting

NF-7 Isle of Wight Music Festival

NF-8 Establishment of Environmental Protection Agency
NF-9 Voting age lowered to 18

NF-10 President Nixon meets with Elvis Presley
NF-11 The Beatles break up

NF-12 Venera 7 lands on Venus

NF-13 First Women Promoted to U.S. Army Generals
NF-14 Marshall University Football

NF-15 Diana Ross & The Supremes' Final Concert

1970 CLOTH STICKERS (Walmart Only)

1 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
2 Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
3 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
4 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
5 Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
6 Mookie Betts Boston Red Sox®
7 Ronald Acufa Jr. Atlanta Braves™
8 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
9 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
10 1.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
11 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
12 Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
13 Khris Davis Oakland Athletics™
14 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®
15 Nolan Arenado Colorado Rockies™
1970 CANDY LIDS (Target Only)
1 Max Scherzer Washington Nationals®
2 Mike Trout Angels®
3 Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®
4 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
5 Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
6 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
7 Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™

8 Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®



9 Jose Altuve
10 Matt Carpenter
11 Blake Snell
12 Buster Posey
13 Carlos Correa
14 Miguel Andujar
15 Bryce Harper

1970 TOPPS SCRATCH OFFS
Mike Trout

Jose Altuve

Khris Davis
Justin Smoak
Freddie Freeman
Lorenzo Cain
Yadier Molina
Anthony Rizzo
Paul Goldschmidt
10 Clayton Kershaw
11 Buster Posey

12 Francisco Lindor
13 Robinson Cano
14 Starlin Castro

15 Noah Syndergaard

OCoONOOUTPA, WNRE

Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays™

San Francisco Giants®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®

Angels®

Houston Astros®
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Indians®
Seattle Mariners™
Miami Marlins®

New York Mets®

1970 PLAYER STORY BOOKLETS (Retail Only)

1 Aaron Judge
Miguel Cabrera
Salvador Perez
Jose Altuve

Mike Trout

Felix Hernandez
Adrian Beltre
Freddie Freeman
Rhys Hoskins

10 Kris Bryant

11 Joey Votto

12 Yadier Molina

13 Buster Posey

14 Nolan Arenado
15 Clayton Kershaw

OCoOoONOTUPRA,WN

New York Yankees®
Detroit Tigers®
Kansas City Royals®
Houston Astros®
Angels®

Seattle Mariners™
Texas Rangers®
Atlanta Braves™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Chicago Cubs®
Cincinnati Reds®

St. Louis Cardinals®
San Francisco Giants®
Colorado Rockies™
Los Angeles Dodgers®

1970 TOPPS SUPER BASEBALL BOXLOADER

1 Gleyber Torres
2 Mookie Betts

3 Mike Trout

4 Shohei Ohtani

5 Juan Soto

6 Kris Bryant

7 Ronald Acuia Jr.
8 Carl Yastrzemski
9 Nolan Ryan

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Angels®

Angels®

Washington Nationals®
Chicago Cubs®

Atlanta Braves™
Boston Red Sox®

New York Mets®



10 Bob Gibson

11 Al Kaline

12 Brooks Robinson

13 Johnny Bench

14 Roberto Clemente
15 Thurman Munson

1970 POSTER BOXLOADER

1 Shohei Ohtani

2 Jose Altuve
Khris Davis
Justin Smoak
Ronald Acufia Jr.
Christian Yelich
Matt Carpenter
Kris Bryant

Paul Goldschmidt
10 Clayton Kershaw
11 Buster Posey

12 Francisco Lindor
13 Edwin Diaz

14 Starlin Castro
15 Noah Syndergaard
16 Juan Soto

17 Trey Mancini

18 Eric Hosmer

19 Rhys Hoskins

20 Starling Marte
21 Adrian Beltre

22 Blake Snell

23 Mookie Betts

24 Joey Votto

25 Nolan Arenado
26 Salvador Perez
27 Miguel Cabrera
28 Joe Mauer

29 Jose Abreu

30 Aaron Judge

OCoOoONOUTP~W

St. Louis Cardinals®
Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
New York Yankees®

Angels®

Houston Astros®
Oakland Athletics™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Atlanta Braves™
Milwaukee Brewers™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
San Francisco Giants®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Mets®
Miami Marlins®

New York Mets®
Washington Nationals®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Diego Padres™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Texas Rangers®
Tampa Bay Rays™
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Colorado Rockies™
Kansas City Royals®
Detroit Tigers®
Minnesota Twins®
Chicago White Sox®
New York Yankees®

2019 TOPPS TEAMMATES BOXLOADER

1 Product Development Team

2 Licensing Team

3 Art/Packaging Team

4 Production Team
5 Marketing Team

6 Customer Service Team
7 E-Commerce Team
8 Quality Assurance Team
9 Finance Team

10 BOM/Logistics Team

11 Legal/HR Team

12 Sales Team



RELIC

CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION RELICS

CCR-AB
CCR-ABE
CCR-A]
CCR-AP
CCR-AR
CCR-BH
CCR-BP
CCR-BZ
CCR-CC
CCR-CK
CCR-CM
CCR-CS
CCR-CSE
CCR-CY
CCR-DB
CCR-DP
CCR-DS
CCR-EE
CCR-EL
CCR-ER
CCR-FF
CCR-FL
CCR-GS
CCR-GT
CCR-JA
CCR-JAL
CCR-JD
CCR-JHA
CCR-IL
CCR-IJM
CCR-JP
CCR-JR
CCR-IJT
CCR-1V
CCR-KB
CCR-KS
CCR-LM
CCR-LS
CCR-MB
CCR-MC
CCR-MCH
CCR-MMI

13 Executive Team

14 Information Technology Team

15 Corporate Finance Team

16 Fulfillment Team
17 Acquistion Team

18 Planning/Manufacturing Team

Andrew Benintendi
Adrian Beltre
Aaron Judge
Albert Pujols
Anthony Rizzo
Bryce Harper
Buster Posey
Ben Zobrist
Carlos Correa
Clayton Kershaw
Carlos Martinez
Chris Sale

Corey Seager
Christian Yelich
Dellin Betances
David Price
Dansby Swanson
Edwin Encarnacion
Evan Longoria
Eddie Rosario
Freddie Freeman
Francisco Lindor
George Springer
Gleyber Torres
Jose Abreu

Jose Altuve
Jacob deGrom
Josh Harrison
Jon Lester

J.D. Martinez
James Paxton
Jose Ramirez
Jameson Taillon
Joey Votto

Kris Bryant

Kyle Schwarber

Lance McCullers Jr.

Luis Severino
Mookie Betts
Miguel Cabrera
Matt Chapman
Miles Mikolas

Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers®

New York Yankees®
Angels®

Chicago Cubs®
Washington Nationals®
San Francisco Giants®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®

Los Angeles Dodgers®
Milwaukee Brewers™
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Cleveland Indians®
San Francisco Giants®
Minnesota Twins®
Atlanta Braves™
Cleveland Indians®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Chicago White Sox®
Houston Astros®

New York Mets®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Chicago Cubs®
Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™
Cleveland Indians®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®

New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Detroit Tigers®
Oakland Athletics™

St. Louis Cardinals®



CCR-MT
CCR-MTR
CCR-NA
CCR-NC
CCR-NM
CCR-NMA
CCR-NS
CCR-RB
CCR-RD
CCR-RP
CCR-SC
CCR-SG
CCR-SM
CCR-SO
CCR-SP
CCR-SS
CCR-TM
CCR-WM
CCR-WME
CCR-XB
CCR-YC
CCR-YM
CCR-ZG

Masahiro Tanaka
Mike Trout

Nolan Arenado
Nicholas Castellanos
Nick Markakis
Nomar Mazara
Noah Syndergaard
Ryan Braun

Rafael Devers
Rick Porcello
Shin-Soo Choo
Scooter Gennett
Starling Marte
Shohei Ohtani
Salvador Perez
Stephen Strasburg
Trey Mancini

Wil Myers

Whit Merrifield
Xander Bogaerts
Yoenis Cespedes
Yadier Molina
Zack Greinke

New York Yankees®
Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
Detroit Tigers®
Atlanta Braves™
Texas Rangers®
New York Mets®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Texas Rangers®
Cincinnati Reds®
Pittsburgh Pirates®
Angels®

Kansas City Royals®
Washington Nationals®
Baltimore Orioles®
San Diego Padres™
Kansas City Royals®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Arizona Diamondbacks®

CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION DUAL RELICS

CCDR-KC
CCDR-KC
CCDR-LR
CCDR-LR
CCDR-MB
CCDR-MB
CCDR-TP
CCDR-TP
CCDR-YB
CCDR-YB

Al Kaline

Miguel Cabrera
Jose Ramirez
Francisco Lindor
Thurman Munson
Johnny Bench
Albert Pujols
Mike Trout
Mookie Betts
Carl Yastrzemski

Detroit Tigers®
Detroit Tigers®
Cleveland Indians®
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
Cincinnati Reds®
Angels®

Angels®

Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®

CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION TRIPLE RELICS

CCTR-BRB
CCTR-BRB
CCTR-BRB
CCTR-GSM
CCTR-GSM
CCTR-GSM
CCTR-JMD
CCTR-JMD
CCTR-JMD
CCTR-MMJ
CCTR-MMJ
CCTR-MMJ
CCTR-YBB
CCTR-YBB
CCTR-YBB

Javier Baez

Kris Bryant
Anthony Rizzo
Ozzie Smith
Yadier Molina
Bob Gibson

Khris Davis

Mark McGwire
Reggie Jackson
Thurman Munson
Derek Jeter

Don Mattingly
Carl Yastrzemski
Mookie Betts
Andrew Benintendi

Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®

St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Oakland Athletics™
Oakland Athletics™
Oakland Athletics™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®



CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION QUAD RELICS

CCQR-ACBS Jose Altuve
CCQR-ACBS Alex Bregman
CCQR-ACBS Carlos Correa
CCQR-ACBS George Springer
CCQR-BMBR Kris Bryant
CCQR-BMBR Ernie Banks
CCQR-BMBR Anthony Rizzo
CCQR-BMBR Greg Maddux
CCQR-FAAN Ozzie Albies
CCQR-FAAN Ronald Acufia Jr.
CCQR-FAAN Sean Newcomb
CCQR-FAAN Freddie Freeman
CCQR-JTSS  Luis Severino
CCQR-JTSS  Aaron Judge
CCQR-ITSS Gleyber Torres
CCQR-JTSS Gary Sanchez
CCQR-MBBD 1.D. Martinez
CCQR-MBBD Mookie Betts
CCQR-MBBD Andrew Benintendi
CCQR-MBBD Rafael Devers
1970 MINT RELICS

70M-AB Andrew Benintendi
70M-ABR Alex Bregman
70M-A] Aaron Judge
70M-AK Al Kaline
70M-AN Aaron Nola
70M-AP Albert Pujols
70M-BB Bert Blyleven
70M-BG Bob Gibson
70M-BH Bryce Harper
70M-BP Buster Posey
70M-BR Brooks Robinson
70M-CC Carlos Correa
70M-CK Clayton Kershaw
70M-CKL Corey Kluber
70M-CY Carl Yastrzemski
70M-ED Edwin Diaz
70M-FF Freddie Freeman
70M-FL Francisco Lindor
70M-GS Giancarlo Stanton
70M-GT Gleyber Torres
70M-HA Hank Aaron
70M-JA Jose Altuve
70M-1B Johnny Bench
70M-1D Jacob deGrom
70M-IM J.D. Martinez
70M-IMO Joe Morgan
70M-]P Jim Palmer
70M-]JR Jose Ramirez

Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Houston Astros®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®

Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
New York Yankees®
Detroit Tigers®
Philadelphia Phillies®
Angels®

Minnesota Twins®
St. Louis Cardinals®

Washington Nationals®

San Francisco Giants®
Baltimore Orioles®
Houston Astros®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Cleveland Indians®
Boston Red Sox®
Seattle Mariners™
Atlanta Braves™
Cleveland Indians®
New York Yankees®
New York Yankees®
Atlanta Braves™
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Mets®
Boston Red Sox®
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®
Cleveland Indians®



70M-]S
70M-V
70M-JVO
70M-KB
70M-KD
70M-MB
70M-MC
70M-MS
70M-MT
70M-NA
70M-NR
70M-0A
70M-PG
70M-RA
70M-RH
70M-R]
70M-SC
70M-S0O
70M-TP
70M-TS
70M-WM

Juan Soto
Justin Verlander
Joey Votto

Kris Bryant
Khris Davis
Mookie Betts
Matt Carpenter
Max Scherzer
Mike Trout
Nolan Arenado
Nolan Ryan
Ozzie Albies
Paul Goldschmidt
Ronald Acufia Jr.
Rhys Hoskins
Reggie Jackson
Steve Carlton
Shohei Ohtani
Tony Pérez

Tom Seaver
Willie McCovey

1970 US POSTAL STAMP RELICS

70US-AK
70US-BR
70US-BW
70US-FJ]
70US-HA
70US-HK
70US-]1B
70US-IM
70US-JP
70US-LA
70US-LB
70US-NR
70US-0C
70US-RC
70US-R]
70US-SC
70US-TP
70US-TS
70US-WM
70US-WS

1970 BASEBALL CUT SIGNATURES

70BCS-DE
70BCS-EB
70BCS-EW
70BCS-FF
70BCS-HW
70BCS-I1B
70BCS-LB

Al Kaline

Brooks Robinson
Billy Williams
Fergie Jenkins
Hank Aaron
Harmon Killebrew
Johnny Bench
Joe Morgan

Jim Palmer

Luis Aparicio
Lou Brock

Nolan Ryan
Orlando Cepeda
Rod Carew
Reggie Jackson
Steve Carlton
Tony Pérez

Tom Seaver
Willie McCovey
Willie Stargell

Dock Ellis
Ernie Banks
Earl Weaver
Ford Frick
Hoyt Wilhelm
Jim Bunning
Lou Boudreau

Washington Nationals®
Houston Astros®
Cincinnati Reds®
Chicago Cubs®
Oakland Athletics™
Boston Red Sox®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Washington Nationals®
Angels®

Colorado Rockies™
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Arizona Diamondbacks®
Atlanta Braves™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Oakland Athletics™

St. Louis Cardinals®
Angels®

Cincinnati Reds®

New York Mets®

San Francisco Giants®

Detroit Tigers®
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
Cincinnati Reds®
Houston Astros®
Baltimore Orioles®
Chicago White Sox®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
Oakland Athletics™
St. Louis Cardinals®
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Mets®
San Francisco Giants®
Pittsburgh Pirates®

Pittsburgh Pirates®
Chicago Cubs®
Baltimore Orioles®

Atlanta Braves™
Philadelphia Phillies®
Cleveland Indians®



70BCS-MC
70BCS-TC
70BCS-TM

1970 CELEBRITY CUT SIGNATURES

70CCS-AF Aretha Franklin
70CCS-DA Don Adams
70CCSs-DC David Cassidy
70CCS-GS George C. Scott
70CCS-JK Jack Klugman
70CCS-IL Jim Lovell
70CCS-LH Larry Hagman
70CCS-MM Mary Tyler Moore
70CCS-RA Roone Arledge
70CCS-RY Robert Young
AUTOGRAPH

REAL ONE AUTOGRAPHS
ROA-AB Alex Bregman
ROA-A] Aaron Judge
ROA-AK Al Kaline
ROA-BBL Bert Blyleven
ROA-BD Bill Dillman
ROA-BG Bob Gibson
ROA-BS Blake Snell
ROA-CA Chance Adams
ROA-CBU Corbin Burnes
ROA-CC Cisco Carlos
ROA-CS Chris Sale
ROA-CY Carl Yastrzemski
ROA-CYE Christian Yelich
ROA-DJA Danny Jansen
ROA-DM Danny Murphy
ROA-FF Freddie Freeman
ROA-GA Gerry Arrigo
ROA-JA Jose Altuve
ROA-IB Jack Baldschun
ROA-IBA Jake Bauers
ROA-JBE Johnny Bench
ROA-ID Jacob deGrom
ROA-JHI Jim Hicks
ROA-IN Gerry Nyman
ROA-]S Justus Sheffield
ROA-]SO Juan Soto
ROA-JT Joe Torre
ROA-KA Kolby Allard
ROA-KB Kris Bryant
ROA-KT Kyle Tucker
ROA-LB Lou Brock
ROA-LGU Lourdes Gurriel Jr.
ROA-LK Lou Klimchock

Mike Cuellar
Tony Conigliaro
Thurman Munson

Baltimore Orioles®
Boston Red Sox®
New York Yankees®

Singer

Actor

Actor/Singer

Actor

Actor

Astronaut

Actor

Actress

Television Producer
Actor

Houston Astros®
New York Yankees®
Detroit Tigers®
Minnesota Twins®
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Tampa Bay Rays®
New York Yankees®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Washington Senators™
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Milwaukee Brewers™
Toronto Blue Jays®
Chicago White Sox®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago White Sox®
Houston Astros®
San Diego Padres™
Tampa Bay Rays®
Cincinnati Reds®
New York Mets®

Los Angeles Angels™
San Diego Padres™
New York Yankees®
Washington Nationals®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®
Houston Astros®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Toronto Blue Jays®
Cleveland Indians®

Oversized

Rookie
Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie

Rookie



ROA-LU Luis Urias
ROA-MA Max Alvis
ROA-MKO Michael Kopech
ROA-MM Miles Mikolas
ROA-MMU Max Muncy
ROA-MT Mike Trout
ROA-NR Nolan Ryan
ROA-PD Paul DeJong
ROA-RC Rod Carew
ROA-RH Rhys Hoskins
ROA-RN Rich Nye
ROA-RP Rico Petrocelli
ROA-RW Ray Washburn
ROA-SO Shohei Ohtani
ROA-SW Steve Whitaker
ROA-TST Trevor Story
ROA-VF Vern Fuller
ROA-WC Willson Contreras
Mystery Player A
Mystery Player B
REAL ONE DUAL AUTOGRAPHS
RODA-AA Hank Aaron
RODA-AA Ronald Acufa Jr.
RODA-BR Anthony Rizzo
RODA-BR Kris Bryant
RODA-CR Rod Carew
RODA-CR Eddie Rosario
RODA-GB Nolan Ryan
RODA-GB Bob Gibson
RODA-ID Khris Davis
RODA-ID Reggie Jackson
RODA-PP Lou Piniella
RODA-PP Salvador Perez
RODA-TM Joe Torre
RODA-TM Yadier Molina
RODA-TO Shohei Ohtani
RODA-TO Mike Trout
RODA-YD Rafael Devers
RODA-YD Carl Yastrzemski
RODA-YO David Ortiz
RODA-YO Carl Yastrzemski

REAL ONE TRIPLE AUTOGRAPHS

ROTA-AJA
ROTA-AJA
ROTA-AJA
ROTA-CHB
ROTA-CHB
ROTA-CHB
ROTA-GTC
ROTA-GTC

Hank Aaron
Chipper Jones
Ronald Acufa Jr.
Byron Buxton
Torii Hunter
Rod Carew
Steve Carlton
Bob Gibson

San Diego Padres™
Cleveland Indians®
Chicago White Sox®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Los Angeles Dodgers®
Angels®

New York Mets®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Minnesota Twins®
Philadelphia Phillies®
St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
Angels®

San Francisco Giants®
Colorado Rockies™
Cleveland Indians®
Chicago Cubs®

Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Chicago Cubs®
Chicago Cubs®
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
New York Mets®
National League™
Oakland Athletics™
Oakland Athletics™
Kansas City Royals®
Kansas City Royals®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
St. Louis Cardinals ®
Angels®

Angels®

Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®
Boston Red Sox®

Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Atlanta Braves™
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
Minnesota Twins®
St. Louis Cardinals®
St. Louis Cardinals®

Rookie

Rookie



ROTA-GTC Joe Torre St. Louis Cardinals®
ROTA-JHM Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™
ROTA-JHM Reggie Jackson Oakland Athletics™
ROTA-JHM Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™
ROTA-YFB Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®
ROTA-YFB Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®
ROTA-YFB Carl Yastrzemski Boston Red Sox®

INAUGURAL BREW CREW AUTOGRAPH CARDS

IBC-BL Bob Locker Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-BM Bob Meyer Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-BS Bud Selig Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-DB Dave Baldwin Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-FS Fred Stanley Milwaukee Brewers™

IBC-KS Ken Sanders Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-LK Lew Krausse Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-MA Max Alvis Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-RP Ray Peters Milwaukee Brewers™
IBC-WC Wayne Comer Milwaukee Brewers™

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION AUTOGRAPH RELICS

CCAR-A] Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
CCAR-BS Blake Snell Tampa Bay Rays™
CCAR-DG Didi Gregorius New York Yankees®
CCAR-GT Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
CCAR-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
CCAR-JR Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
CCAR-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
CCAR-LS Luis Severino New York Yankees®
CCAR-MT Mike Trout Angels®

CCAR-PG Paul Goldschmidt Arizona Diamondbacks®
CCAR-RA Ronald Acufa Jr. Atlanta Braves™
CCAR-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
CCAR-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®
CCAR-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels®

CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION DUAL AUTOGRAPH RELICS

CCDAR-A] Aaron Judge New York Yankees®
CCDAR-A] Gleyber Torres New York Yankees®
CCDAR-FL Francisco Lindor Cleveland Indians®
CCDAR-FL Jose Ramirez Cleveland Indians®
CCDAR-KB Kris Bryant Chicago Cubs®
CCDAR-KB Anthony Rizzo Chicago Cubs®
CCDAR-MO Shohei Ohtani Angels®
CCDAR-MO Mike Trout Angels®

CCDAR-RA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™
CCDAR-RA Ronald Acufia, Jr. Atlanta Braves™

ELASHBACKS AUTOGRAPHED RELICS



FAR-AK
FAR-BG
FAR-CY
FAR-IB
FAR-JT
FAR-NR
FAR-RJ
FAR-SC

Al Kaline

Bob Gibson

Carl Yastrzemski
Johnny Bench
Joe Torre

Nolan Ryan
Reggie Jackson
Steve Carlton

Detroit Tigers®

St. Louis Cardinals®
Boston Red Sox®
Cincinnati Reds®
St. Louis Cardinals®
New York Mets®
Oakland Athletics™
St. Louis Cardinals®



